
What’s included in the plan?

PREVENTIVE HEALTH PROGRAM

Grace Park Animal Hospital offers Preventive Health Programs that will help you and your veterinarian provide the 
essential care that your pet needs at every stage of his life.  The Preventive Health Program (PHP) is not pet insurance, 
but rather a program that allows you to spread the cost of recommended wellness services out over the course of a year.  
The plans also include unlimited, free exams during regular appointment hours, so you can always feel comfortable 
bringing your pet in if you have a concern.  Contact us today to learn more about our Preventive Health Programs.


Canine Plans - Unlimited Exams During Regular Doctor Appointment Hours!

Puppy Essentials Puppy Essentials 
PLUS Dog Essentials Dog Essentials 

PLUS

Enrollment Fee


Monthly Fee after 
enrollment

$149.00


$59

$149.00


$109

$99.00


$55

$99.00


$89

Vaccines Based on 
Risk Assessment

Intestinal Parasite 
Screening

Heartworm and Tick 
Disease Screening

Preventive 
Deworming

Wellness Bloodwork

Spay or Neuter with 
pain relief package

Dental Cleaning




